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School Calendar 2025-2026 

 

Bridge to Independence 2025-2026 calendar is based on 180 days of instruction.  Principal and /or Board 

 of the Directors reserve the right to adjust the school calendar and programs. 

Weekday (s) Date (s) Event (s) 
Tuesday-Tuesday  August 5-12 Pre-Planning    

August 7 (Professional Development Day) 
 

Wednesday August 13 First Day of School 

Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday October 10 End of First Marking Period  

Monday October 13 Teacher Workday/ Students Holiday 

Friday October 14 Begin Second Marking Period  

Tuesday- Friday November 25-28 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday December 19 End of Second Marking Period  

Monday-Friday (Two weeks) December 22 -January 2 Winter Break  

Monday January 5 Teacher Workday/ Students Holiday  

Tuesday January 6 Begin Third Marking Period  
Begin Second Semester  

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday  
(School Closed ) 

Monday February 16 Presidents’ Day Holiday  
(School Closed)  

Thursday March 12 End of Third Marking Period  

Friday March 13 Teacher Workday/ Students Holiday 

Monday-Friday March 16-20 Spring Break (School Closed) 

Monday March 23 Begin Fourth Marking Period  

Friday April 3 Good Friday (School Closed) 

Friday April 24 Teacher Workday/Students Holiday 

Friday May 16 Senior Breakfast   

Friday May 22 Graduation (No school)  

Monday May 25 Memorial Day Holiday 
(School Closed) 

Tuesday May 26 Field Day  

Friday May 29 End of Fourth Marking Period/ 
Last Day of School 

Monday June 1 Post-Planning 
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BRIDGE TO INDEPENDENCE PRIVATE SCHOOL 

2025-2026 SEVERE WEATHER MAKE-UP DAYS 

In the event of severe weather closure(s), the principal may waive a portion of the make-up days and/or 

utilize other alternatives, such as extended Wednesdays or extending the school year, to ensure that the 

school meets the state’s required hours of instruction for the school year. After exhausting these 

alternatives, the school will utilize the prioritized make-up days listed below. 

PRIORITY DATE CURRENT USE 

1 February 16 ,2026 President’s Day 

2 March 13, 2026 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

3 April 24, 2026 Professional Day/Student Holiday 

 

 

 

 


